
Event Name Date Time Venue

Big Winter Sing CPD and resources for KS1 & KS2 events Thur 18 Sept 1630-1800 Weston Stage, Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR
NCCGB (National Children's Choir of Great Britain) Mon 20 Oct school hours Horfield Primary School, Bishop Stanton Road BS10 5BD
Secondary Music Network Meeting Thur 6 Nov 1630-1800 Bristol Cathedral Choir School
Music Development Support for Music Subject Leads Fri 14 Nov 0900-1500 The Lantern, Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR

KS2 Winter Sing Mon 8 Dec
Day rehearsal 
1930 show Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR

KS1 Christmas Sing Weds 10 Dec (TBC) AM & PM slots Spiegeltent, Harbourside, BS1 5LL

KS2 Winter Sing Fri  12 Dec (TBC)
Day rehearsal 
1930 show Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR

Oak National Academy Primary Music Curriculum launch Mon 19 Jan 0930-1530 Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR

BSO KS2 Schools' EXPLORE Concert teacher CPD
Thur Jan 29 (event 
Wed 27 March @ BB) 1630-1800 Beacon Music Centre, Southmead, BS10 5SJ 

Royal Ballet and Opera: Create & Sing teacher CPD Tues 10 Feb 0930-1530 The Lantern, Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR
Earthsong - Start with Singing Celebration Mon 2 Feb 1330-1500 Online
Secondary Music Network Meeting Thurs 26 Feb 1630-1800 Clifton College, Guthrie Road BS8 3EZ
Oak National Academy Primary Music Curriculum training for 
Music Leads Mon 9 March 1615-1800 Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR
Secondary Music Network Meeting Thur 19 March 1630-1800 Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR
KS1 Big Summer Sing Mon 11 May AM & PM slots The Lantern, Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR
Secondary Music Network Meeting Tues 23 June 1630-1800 Ashton Park School, Blackmoors Lane, BS3 2JL
OAK training for hub leads, MAT leads, Curriculum leads Thurs 30 April 1300-1600 Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR
Oak National Academy training for schools adopting the Oak 
music curriculum from Sept '26 Weds 13 May 1600-1800 Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR
Primary Orchestra Workshop (KS2) TBC - July 1300-1630 Lantern Hall, Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR
Earthsong - Start with Ensemble Mon 8 + Tues 9 June daytime slots Beacon Hall, Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR
Earthsong - Start with Playing celebration Tues May 5 daytime slots Beacon Hall, Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR

Welcome to Summer - the Big Sing! (KS2) Wed 1 & Thurs 2 July
Day rehearsal 
1930 shows Beacon Hall, Bristol Beacon, Trenchard St, BS1 5AR

CPD and Events Programme 2025-2026
Training events, workshops & courses for specialist and non-specialist music educators




